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The comprehensive OSHA Compliance and Infection Control Program covers all aspects of the 

Occupational Safety and Health Act as well as the CDC Infection Control Guidelines and other important  

regulatory areas that affect your practice.

OSHA COMPLIANCE AND 

INFECTION CONTROL PROGRAM

The Program includes:

• Complete written training manual with all required documents

• Complete infection control program as outlined by the CDC

• Required written exposure control plan

• Required written hazard communication plan

• TB Compliance Program

• Workplace Violence Program

• Family and Medical Leave Act Compliance

• Sexual harassment policy requirements

• Flash drive containing all pertinent OSHA regulations and CDC 

Infection Control Guidelines

• Comprehensive online training program for doctor and staff

• Assistance with OSHA Inspections

• Toll-Free telephone and online technical support

• GHS Hazardous materials wall chart

• Required Labor Law Poster

• Upgrade Service (1 year)

101-4417 OSHA Compliance and 

Infection Control Program
$499.00

Includes OSHA Mandated Globally 

Harmonized System (GHS) Training

Undergoing an OSHA audit? 

Ask us about our emergency assistance. 

888-388-4782

OSHA COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST

Does Your Medical Facility Have What it Needs to 

be in Compliance?

Required Recommended Product Name Code

OSHA Compliance/Infection Control System-Medical

HIPAA Compliance Program

OSHA/Infection Control Annual Online Training Program-Medical

Biohazard Warning Labels

Bloodborne Pathogen Poster

Chemo Spill Kit

Compliance Labeling Kit

Cough Etiquette Sign

CPR Microshield

Eyewash Inspection Tags

Eyewash Sign 

Emergency Eyewash Station

Federal Labor Law Poster

Fire Extinguisher

Fire Extinguisher Sign

Fire Safety and Disaster Online Training Program

First Aid Kit

Fluid Resistant Laundry Bag with Stand

Gloves-Nitrile Utility

Glow-In-The-Dark Exit Sign

Laser Safety Eyewear

Master Spill Kit

Medical Gas Warning Sign

Needle Recapper (Single-Handed)

Portable Eyewash Station*

Radiation Caution Labels

Safety Eyewear

Scalpel Blade Remover

SDS Binder

Sharps Kady-Small

Slip-On Side Shields

Sterilization Pouch and Pad

X-Ray Monitoring Badge

101-4417

683-0069

682-0010

101-3552

683-1524

628-0993

101-3179

683-0151

683-0862

683-0118

683-2129

683-7874

367-2966

683-7626

683-7281

683-9516

683-5825

683-2203

683-9970

683-5640

281-0067

683-6725

683-0119

683-0143

683-0121

683-2500

683-5583

683-2013

683-0154

127-3810

683-4497

129-8217

683-2339

* For Mobile Facilities
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LABOR LAW POSTER

Federal law mandates that the Labor Law Poster must be displayed in the workplace in view of all 

employees. Employee information notices required are:

• Fair Labor Standard Act

• Employee Polygraph Protection Act

• Family Medical Leave Act

• OSHA Form 3165

• Equal Employment Opportunity Act

• Uniformed Services Employment and Reemployment Rights Act

This all-in-one laminated poster includes all required information.

X-RAY MONITORING BADGE
An affordable investment in workplace safety

The Landauer Luxel Plus with state-of-the-art Optically Stimulated Luminescence (OSL) technology, has the 

highest sensitivity available today—10 times the sensitivity of competitive dosimeters!

Features include:

• Fastest reporting in the industry

• A lifetime exposure record is archived for safekeeping

• Personalized badges

• Web-based reporting

• Automatic renewal program

683-8079 Monthly Badge Service $159.99

683-2339 Quarterly Badge Service $99.99

367-2966     15” X 31” $44.95

EMERGENCY EYEWASH STATION

This unit features an automatic shut-off valve and easily attaches to 

standard faucets with a removable aerator. This device is designed to 

meet all OSHA requirements and ANSI standards.

683-7874   Emergency Eyewash   

                Station w/Eliminator Valve
$116.95

The Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act (HIPAA) requires that all healthcare providers 

adhere to a specific set of security and privacy standards. The CTP HIPAA Compliance System provides 

everything your office needs to meet these requirements:

Complete Program includes:

• A comprehensive compliance manual

• All required documents and written policies are auto-

populated with the name of your practice or business

• HIPAA consent forms

• Flash drive containing all HIPAA regulations

• Comprehensive online training program for doctor and staff

• Assistance with HIPAA inspections

• Toll-Free telephone and online technical support

• Laminated wall chart of regulations

• 4  4” x 6” Compliance warning labels with 

re-usable cling back

• Upgrade service (1 year)

683-0069     HIPAA Compliance 

                     System (Medical) $469.95

HIPAA COMPLIANCE PROGRAM

MASTER SPILL KIT
This kit combines all of the Biological,  

Chemical and Mercury Spill Kit materials.

The complete kit includes:

• BioSponge® powder

• ChemSponge® powder

• MercSponge® powder

• 1 Mercury magnet

• 1 Mercury scrubber

• 1 Pair reusable nitrile gloves

• 1 Pair safety goggles

• 1 Scooper and pan

• 3 Masks 

• 3 red bags for disposal  

of biological waste

• 3 black bags for 

disposal of chemical 

waste

• 5 Biohazard warning 

labels

Biological Spill Kit

Master Spill Kit Chemical Spill Kit

Mercury Spill Kit

683-6725 Master Spill Kit $136.95

108-2942 Biological Spill Kit $58.99

683-8667 Chemical Spill Kit 

683-7369 Mercury Spill Kit 

$62.99

$85.99


