OSHA COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST



Does Your Medical Facility Have What it Needs to be in Compliance?

Required	Recommended	Product Name	Code
		OSHA Compliance/Infection Control System-Medical	101-4417
		HIPAA Compliance Program	683-0069
		OSHA/Infection Control Annual Online Training Program-Medical	682-0010
		Biohazard Warning Labels	101-3552
	•	Bloodborne Pathogen Poster	683-1524
		Chemo Spill Kit	628-0993
		Compliance Labeling Kit	101-3179
		Cough Etiquette Sign	683-0151
	•	CPR Microshield	683-0862
		Eyewash Inspection Tags	683-0118
		Eyewash Sign	683-2129
		Emergency Eyewash Station	683-7874
		Federal Labor Law Poster	367-2966
		Fire Extinguisher	683-7626
		Fire Extinguisher Sign	683-7281
	•	Fire Safety and Disaster Online Training Program	683-9516
		First Aid Kit	683-5825
		Fluid Resistant Laundry Bag with Stand	683-2203
		Gloves-Nitrile Utility	683-9970
		Glow-In-The-Dark Exit Sign	683-5640
		Laser Safety Eyewear	281-0067
		Master Spill Kit	683-6725
		Medical Gas Warning Sign	683-0119
	•	Needle Recapper (Single-Handed)	683-0143
		Portable Eyewash Station*	683-0121
		Radiation Caution Labels	683-2500
		Safety Eyewear	683-5583
	•	Scalpel Blade Remover	683-2013
	•	SDS Binder	683-0154
		Sharps Kady-Small	127-3810
		Slip-On Side Shields	683-4497
		Sterilization Pouch and Pad	129-8217
		X-Ray Monitoring Badge	683-2339

^{*} For Mobile Facilities



OSHA COMPLIANCE AND INFECTION CONTROL PROGRAM



The comprehensive OSHA Compliance and Infection Control Program covers all aspects of the Occupational Safety and Health Act as well as the CDC Infection Control Guidelines and other important regulatory areas that affect your practice.

The Program includes:

- Complete written training manual with all required documents
- Complete infection control program as outlined by the CDC
- Required written exposure control plan
- Required written hazard communication plan
- TB Compliance Program
- Workplace Violence Program
- Family and Medical Leave Act Compliance
- Sexual harassment policy requirements
- Flash drive containing all pertinent OSHA regulations and CDC Infection Control Guidelines
- Comprehensive online training program for doctor and staff
- Assistance with OSHA Inspections
- Toll-Free telephone and online technical support
- GHS Hazardous materials wall chart
- Required Labor Law Poster
- Upgrade Service (1 year)

101-4417 OSHA Compliance and Infection Control Program

\$499.00

Includes OSHA Mandated Globally
Harmonized System (GHS) Training



Undergoing an OSHA audit?
Ask us about our emergency assistance.
888-388-4782

To Order: 1.800.772.4346 • henryschein.com/medical • Technical Support: 1.888.388.4782

To Order: 1.800.772.4346 • henryschein.com/medical • Technical Support: 1.888.388.4782

HIPAA COMPLIANCE PROGRAM



The Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act (HIPAA) requires that all healthcare providers adhere to a specific set of security and privacy standards. The CTP HIPAA Compliance System provides everything your office needs to meet these requirements:

Complete Program includes:

- A comprehensive compliance manual
- All required documents and written policies are autopopulated with the name of your practice or business
- HIPAA consent forms
- Flash drive containing all HIPAA regulations
- Comprehensive online training program for doctor and staff
- Assistance with HIPAA inspections
- Toll-Free telephone and online technical support
- Laminated wall chart of regulations
- 4 4" x 6" Compliance warning labels with re-usable cling back
- Upgrade service (1 year)



683-0069 HIPAA Compliance

\$469.95

LABOR LAW POSTER

Federal law mandates that the Labor Law Poster must be displayed in the workplace in view of all employees. Employee information notices required are:

- Fair Labor Standard Act
- **Employee Polygraph Protection Act**
- Family Medical Leave Act
- OSHA Form 3165
- **Equal Employment Opportunity Act**
- Uniformed Services Employment and Reemployment Rights Act

This all-in-one laminated poster includes all required information.

367-2966 15" X 31"

\$44.95

EMERGENCY EYEWASH STATION

This unit features an automatic shut-off valve and easily attaches to standard faucets with a removable aerator. This device is designed to meet all OSHA requirements and ANSI standards.

683-7874 Emergency Eyewash Station w/Eliminator Valve

\$116.95



X-RAY MONITORING BADGE

An affordable investment in workplace safety



The Landauer Luxel Plus with state-of-the-art Optically Stimulated Luminescence (OSL) technology, has the highest sensitivity available today-10 times the sensitivity of competitive dosimeters!

Features include:

- · Fastest reporting in the industry
- A lifetime exposure record is archived for safekeeping
- Personalized badges
- Web-based reporting
- Automatic renewal program

583-8079 Monthly Badge Service	\$159.99
583-2339 Quarterly Badge Service	\$99.99



MASTER SPILL KIT

This kit combines all of the Biological, Chemical and Mercury Spill Kit materials.

The complete kit includes:

- BioSponge® powder
- ChemSponge® powder
- MercSponge® powder
- 1 Mercury magnet
- 1 Mercury scrubber
- 1 Pair reusable nitrile gloves
- 1 Pair safety goggles • 1 Scooper and pan

- 3 Masks
- 3 red bags for disposal of biological waste
- 3 black bags for disposal of chemical waste
- 5 Biohazard warning labels



Master Spill Kit



Biological Spill Kit Mercury Spill Kit

683-6725 Master Spill Kit	\$136.95
108-2942 Biological Spill Kit	\$58.99
683-8667 Chemical Spill Kit	\$62.99
683-7369 Mercury Spill Kit	\$85.99



To Order: 1.800.772.4346 • henryschein.com/medical • Technical Support: 1.888.388.4782

To Order: 1.800.772.4346 • henryschein.com/medical • Technical Support: 1.888.388.4782